Event 2
Aug. 15-18
1,131
172

PLACE
1

© 00N O OB WN

W NN NRNMNRNOMNRNOMNRNRNNONNRRRRR B B B B B
© © ©® N O U R WNROO®NO® O NOWNDNRO

WSOP Circuit
2024
Entries

NAME
Daniel
Brian
Michael
Levi
Ryan
Richard
Steve
Feiyue
Simon
Ruixin
Jasthi
Travis
Michael
Azra
Brandy
William
Joe
Mario
Angelo
Michael
Kaijie
Brendon
Ravi
David
Anthony
Adam
Rafael
Joseph
Jagdeep
Jared

Graton Poker

$582,465

Hughes
Mintz
Persky
Wagner
Rummonds
Gao
Stockman
Wu

Hung
Yang
Kumar
Fujisaka
Vlastnik
Kundi
Savage
Chao

Mas
Moreno-Vasquez
Kratsas
Needle

Lu

Herrick
Udayakumar
Ong

L

Ready
Stern
Hyerczyk
Bal

Ward

Deep Stack

$250,000
Prize
Places

CITy

Fair Oaks, CA
Penngrove, CA
Novato, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
SF, CA

Morgan Hill, CA
Shoreline, WA

Palo Alto, CA

San Ramon, CA
Walnut Creek, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Hicksville, NY
Walnut Creek, CA
El Sobrante, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Gilroy, CA

SF, CA

Los Altos, CA
Doraville, GA

San Jose, CA
Antioch, CA
Walnut Creek, CA

SF, CA
Johnsburg, IL
Yuba City, CA
Owasso, OK

$600
GTD
Pool
Paid

PAYOUT
$86,857
$57,905
$41,735
$30,479
$22,558
$16,923
$12,872

$9,926
$7,764
$6,161
$6,161
$4,960
$4,960
$4,052
$4,052
$4,052
$4,052
$3,361
$3,361
$3,361
$3,361
$3,361
$3,361
$3,361
$3,361
$3,361
$2,829
$2,829
$2,829
$2,829



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Ricardo
Douglas
Arpit
Joseph
Brett
Anton
Daniel
Michael
Lawrence
Norman
Rochelle
Giovanni
Leonid
Douglas
Morris
Clayton
Alejandro
Mitchell
Paul
Dipanjan
Richard
Kelly
Wesley
Raymond
Pete
Mitchell
Adam
Arman
Dale
Alex
Sergei
Lance
Xuan

Yu

Yijie
Richard
Jon

Greg
Paul
Elias
Nga
Wilson
Alfie
Samson

Parada
Valenti
Bhardwaj
Lam
Murray
Qiu

Meng
Kamenski
Chow
Yeung
Rouhani
Magat
Makarenko
Apte
Estares
Campos
Rayas
Tsang
Serekis
Chattopadhyay
Sarro
Mayhugh
Haymond
Wang
Rypins
Collins
Greenlee
Vahdatinia
Miller
Chan
Tolkachov
Kittrell
Yang
Zheng
Hu
Troendly
Rodriguez
Feirman
Rezentes
Travis

Ly

Chan
Poetra

Ma

SF, CA

Santa Rosa, CA
Hillsborough, CA
Sunnyvale, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
SF, CA

SF, CA

Daly City, CA
San Jose, CA
Broomfield, CO
Fairfield, CA
SF, CA

Arroyo Grande, CA

Rohnert Park, CA

Benicia, CA
Ukiah, CA
Murphys, CA
San Jose, CA

Livermore, CA
Davis, CA
Riverbank, CA

San Mateo, CA
Belmont, CA
Mesa, AZ
Emeryville, CA
San Jose, CA
Santa Clara, CA
Napa, CA

San Carlos, CA
Rocklin, CA
Union City, CA

SanJose, CA
San Lorenzo, CA

$2,829
$2,829
$2,829
$2,829
$2,829
$2,420
$2,420
$2,420
$2,420
$2,420
$2,420
$2,420
$2,420
$2,420
$2,101
$2,101
$2,101
$2,101
$2,101
$2,101
$2,101
$2,101
$2,101
$1,854
$1,854
$1,854
$1,854
$1,854
$1,854
$1,854
$1,854
$1,854
$1,663
$1,663
$1,663
$1,663
$1,663
$1,663
$1,663
$1,663
$1,663
$1,517
$1,517
$1,517



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Kylee
Shawn
Rodolfo
George
Peter
Jack
Octavio
Victor
Albert
Savash
Jian
Ching
Mrityunjay
Wenxin
Armand
Willie
Lester
James
Christian
Tongzu
Amir
Yongqing
Denis
Ellery
Sasha
David
Lyle
Jesse
Kent
Rellie
Gary
Martin
Reginald
Scott
Kim
Benjamin
Nguyen
Christian
Kevin
Oscar
Adam
Andrew
Michael
Kai

Gallegos
Groves
Ponce
Cen
Totah
Shaw
Martinez
Paredes
Gorelik
Bahri
Xiao
DaWu
Jha
Huang
Anicete
Smith
Avela
Palmer
Neidlinger
Ding
Fahima
Yuan
Lee
Ayquipa-Lojas
Sabbaghian
Wharton
Wong
Stephens
Lacob
Sigua
Kagan
Villasenor
Pears

Ko

Jardin
Malek
Tran
Purdie
Brenk
Gutierrez
Merrick
Ling
Hong
Torng

Mexia, TX
Oak Ridge, TN
Rio Linda, CA

SF,CA

Modesto, CA
SF, CA
Livingston, CA
SSF, CA

Santa Clara, CA
Fremont, CA
Mllpitas, CA
San Bruno, CA

San Anselmo, CA
Rohnert Park, CA
Petaluma, CA
San Jose, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Santa Clara, CA
Fremont, CA

Granite Bay, CA
San Lorenzo, CA
SSF, CA

Woodside, CA
Daly City, CA
Flower Mt, TX
Santa Rosa, CA

El Dorado Hills, CA
Foster City, CA
Vallejo, CA
Healdsburg, CA
San Jose, CA

Windsor, CA
Napa, CA
Sunnyvale, CA

$1,517
$1,517
$1,517
$1,517
$1,517
$1,517
$1,406
$1,406
$1,406
$1,406
$1,406
$1,406
$1,406
$1,406
$1,406
$1,325
$1,325
$1,325
$1,325
$1,325
$1,325
$1,325
$1,325
$1,325
$1,272
$1,272
$1,272
$1,272
$1,272
$1,272
$1,272
$1,272
$1,272
$1,272
$1,272
$1,272
$1,272
$1,272
$1,272
$1,272
$1,272
$1,272
$1,272
$1,211



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Matthew
Sean
Imad
Paul
Zichuan
Cody
Martin
Eli

Daryl
Satyarajeev
Haosi
Jan
Jeffrey
Jaime
Gary
Douglas
Bohao
Kevin
Marissa
Benson
Tao
Jacob
Niv
Charles
Kenneth
Akbar
Gerry
Adam
Robert
John
Elan
Thai
Adam
Jason
Dennis
John
Sigmund
Lang
Aaron
Maksim
Rebecca
Eduardo
Alianaghi
Sean

Kramer
Burson
Al-Lahham
Rodgers
Huang
Golden
Wong
McCargar
Cortez
Annam
Chen
Gilbert
Day
Haletky
Isaacson
Newland
Zhu
Cronin
Esguerra
Xu

Qin
Ikuma
Decalo
Himes
Bailey
Zamani
Dutra
Curchack
Abelon
Duel
Schlesinger
Tran
Miller
Juron
Luddy
Koo
Anderman
Vo
Walker
Uskolovskiy
Walter
Rangel
Rasooli
Walker

Lincoln, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Redwood Shores, CA
Morgan Hill, CA
Belmont, CA
Vacaville, CA
Napa, CA
Rohnert Park, CA
Pittsburg, CA
Livermore, CA
Castro Valley, CA
San Rafael, CA
Berkeley, CA
Morgan Hill, CA
Brettwood, CA
Guernville, CA
Sacramento, CA
Petaluma, CA
Rohnert Park,C A
San Jose, CA
Sunnyvale, CA
Castro Valley, CA
Oakland, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Livermore, CA

Santa Clara, CA
Petaluma, CA

Sunnyvale, CA
Moorpark, CA
Union City, CA
Oakland, CA

Petaluma, CA
Novato, CA

SF, CA

Santa Clara, CA
Eureka, CA
Petaluma, CA
Seattle, WA
Patterson, CA
San Anselmo, CA
Fremont, CA

$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

Steve
Wentaw
Marc
Brendan
James
Daniel
Li
Michael
Lee
Samuel

Kujubu
Xie
Danai
Turner
Hinton
Hatch
Chen
Radich
Viloria
Schuder

Sacramento, CA
San Jose, CA
San Jose, CA
Petaluma, CA
Napa, CA
Gilroy, CA
Sunnyvale, CA
Newark, CA
Hayward, CA
Oakland, CA

$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211
$1,211



